O |

15

30
53
46

66
71
32

64

14

21
59
31
74
15
14
59
84

10
29
50
88
55

45

First

Elliot
Jordan
Michael
Dominic
Bryson
Wesley
Caleb
Josh
Daniel
Anthony
Zachary
Jonathan
Andrew
Ryan
Bobby
Franshun
Noah
Matt
Alex
Babatunde
Byron
Anthony
Alexandre
Jonathan
Oakley
Eli
Ryan
Josh
Ben
Joshua
Shelton
Gabriel
Ross

USA-AFW ELITE TEAM ROSTER

vs. Italian National 19U Team
March 30, 2019 - Milan, Italy

Last Def
Avidane S
Berry LB
Boland CB
Capecci DE
Clark ILB
Cline LB
Evans DL
Evans LB
Fitzmorris DT
Glancey DT
Golden CB
Gordon CB
Graves
Horne OLB
Inserra CB
Jordan OLB
Klubnik SS
Knudtson DT
McAvoy DT
Motoni DT
Paige Jr CB
Palmere DE
Pavlov
Rice DE
Roessler SS
Samuelson FS
Sanborn K/P
Schumann SS
Serdy ILB
Sletta LB
Smith LB
Thomas LB
Valenti ILB

Off
QB
RB
WR
TE
FB
0G
HB
TE
oL
0G
SL
WR
oL
WR
SL
RB
SL
oT
FB
oL
SL
WR
oL
TE
RB
QB
QB
WR
0G
RB
oT
RB
TE

Ht
6’1
510
6’1
6
6’1
510
6’0
6’0
6’3
6’2
6’
6’2
6’2
6’
59
511
5’7
6’1"
6’1
6’
57
6’5
6’4
6’3
510
6’3
6’2
510
510
5’9
6’
510
6’3

Wt
210
210
175
245
220
195
227
205
295
290
205
175
265
165
160
175
155
270
215
235
165
225
230
205
185
185
205
185
210
180
220
200
227

High School

Schreiber Senior

The Haverford School

Huntley
Sacred Heart-Griffin
Juniata
Littleton
IMG Academy
IMG Academy
Notre Dame
Alleman Catholic
Hampshire
Francis Parker
Notre Dame
Francis Parker
Maine South
Willowbrook
Orange
Willowbrook
Geneseo
Orange
Colonial
John Carroll
Maine South
Bracken County
McDonald County
Cedar Mountain
Francis Parker
Carmel
The Bishops School
Madelia HS
Orange
The Bishops School
Mount Carmel

www.americanfootballworldwide.com

Hometown, ST
Port Washington, NY
Haverford, PA
Huntley, IL
Springfield, IL
Mifflintown, PA
Littleton, MA
Bradenton, FL
Bradenton, FL
Los Angeles, CA
East Moline, IL
Hampshire, IL
San Diego, CA
Sun Valley, CA
Poway, CA
Park Ridge, IL
Villa Park, IL
Seven Hills, OH
Villa Park, IL
Geneseo, IL
Woodmere, OH
Orlando, FL
Churchville, MD
Park Ridge, IL
Augusta, KY
Pineville, MO
Comfrey, MN
San Diego, CA
Carmel, IN
San Diego, CA
Madelia, MN
Woodmere, OH
San Diego, CA
Chicago, IL
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